  Premium quality for uninterruptible application
                                  15 years of design life
                                         High Temperature Battery Series
               FT VRLA  MAX Range
                   Unique performance against  high temperature
V2.0
How our High Temperature Battery (HTB)

ventilation fan.
Electrical Specifications & Dimensions
Ÿ Plates: High Tin Pb alloy, optimized for high corrosion
resistance and deep cycle use.
Ÿ Separator: Highly porous glass micro-fibre separator,
optimized for low internal resistance, for maximum
Absorption of the electrolyte and for electrical separation.
Ÿ Standard housing: Reinforced special high temperature
resistant  ABS container and cover adopted.
Ÿ Terminals: Silver plated Copper female insert for easy
and safe assembly and maintenance free connection with
excellent conductivity.
Ÿ Valves: Release gas in case of excess pressure and
protects the cell against atmosphere.
Kg Lbs mm inch mm inch mm inch
FM12V55 55 55 168 1770 5.8 F-M6 17 37.4 280 11.0 105 4.13 225 8.86
FM12V80 80 80 244 1960 5.0 F-M8 30 66.0 395 15.6 110 4.33 285 11.2
FM12V100A
100 100 305 2150
4.3 F-M8 35 77.0 395 15.6 110 4.33 285 11.2
FM12V100B
105 105 320 2200
4.3 F-M8 31 68.2 395 15.6 110 4.33 285 11.2
FM12V120 120 120 366 2350 3.1 F-M8 40 88.0 550 21.7 110 4.33 240 9.45
FM12V150 150 150 458 2500 3.0 F-M8 44 96.8 550 21.7 110 4.33 288 11.3
FM12V155 155 155 473 2550 3.0 F-M8 50 110 550 21.7 110 4.33 288 11.3
Length Width Height
Internal
Resistance
Milli-ohms